
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPA NO. 1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

2. AENDMENTJMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISmO0WPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. Oif Appicable)

M002 2-14-2005 RES-04-063

B. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMIN.STEREDBY (Sothertha hem6) 3100CODE CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmiission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conunission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-1-2
Attn: Debbie Neff Attn: Debbie Neff
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, courtly, Slate and ZIP Code) (x) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY SYSTEM SB.DATED (SEEITEMII)

408 OLD MAIN OA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.NRC-04 -04-063

UNIVERSITY PARK PA 168022150
1B. DATED (SEE ITEM13)

CODE 003403953 1FACILfLYCODE X 05-04-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers lis extended, Els not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15s and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offersubmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solcitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date sPecified.

12. ACCOUNINGANDAPPROPRIAT1ONDATA (1 rrqui'et') RES-COS-354 31X0200 56015111205 Y6945 252A $120,000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A.THIS CHANGE ORDERIS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Spectfyraufhodly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rrEM 14 ARE MADE INTHE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN rrEM IA.

B. THE ABOVE NULBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINSTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office. approprialio date. elc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1 03(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORiTY OF;

v. OTHER (spectylype o modification lnd auhority) Unilateral

X FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor isnot, Is required to sign this document and retum _ _ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headrgs. Inciuding sokltationlconlract sublet matter "hre feasIble.)

The purpose of this modification is to allot incremental funds to the contract in the amount of $120,000 Accordingly,
$120,000 is hereby allotted to this contract. Section B.3.d is hereby revised to read as follows: The amournt presentl!
obligated for performance of Tasks 1 and 2 is $445,589.

Except as provided herein. all terms and Condilors O she d ocumert referenced In Iem BA or bIOA, as heretolore changed. emalins u anged and In lull force and eflec.

I SiA NAME AND TrTL5F-COMTF1C7IgI OFFICER (Type or

IEMPLATE -ADMoOl
'Stse ADMOO2


